
2024 DRIVER POINTS IN OVERALL ORDER
Knockhill Kinloss Duns Crail Dunoon Mach Condor Mull Crail Kinloss
18-Feb 23-Mar 26-May 8-Jun 22-Jun 9-Jul 21-Sep 13-Oct 2-Nov 16-Nov

Drivers Car Class jnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Position

Andrew Blackwood Ford Fiesta 1400cc 1 17 17
David McIntyre Citroen C2r2 max 1600cc 2 17 17
Ricky Wheeler Ford Escort RS 2000 1999cc 3 17 17
Hugh Brunton Skoda Rally 2 Evo 1600cc 5 17 17
Ben MacDowall BMW 130i 2996cc 4 15 15
Thomas Milne Mg 3 1400cc 1 14 14
Alistair Brearley JNR Suzuki Swift Sport 1598cc 2 14 14
Simon Jennings Vauxhall Nova 1800cc 3 14 14
Barry Groundwater Mitsubishi Evo 2000cc 5 14 14
James Wilson Mg Zr 1400cc 1 12 12
Michael Cruickshank Citroen C2 1580cc 2 12 12
Ross McFadzean Mitsubishi Evo 1998cc 5 12 12
Connor Black Mazda 323 1298cc 1 11 11
Colin Hay Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 2 11 11
Owen Paterson Subaru GC8 1998cc 5 11 11
Colin Blake BMW MINI 1599cc 2 10 10
Stuart Waite Peugeot 206 1587cc 2 9 9
Kenny Moore Hillman Avenger 1599cc 2 8 8
Meghan O'Kane Ford Fiesta 1600cc 2 7 7
Ruan Lowry MG MG3 1400cc 1 2 2
Steven Irwin Vauxhall Nova 1600cc 2 2 2
Steven Davies Renault Clio RS197 1997cc 3 2 2



Fletcher Falconer Ford Fiesta ST150 M-Sport 1998cc 3 2 2
Kenny Watt LEYLAND MINI 1293cc 1 0
Steven Crockett Peugeot 205 1400cc 1 0
Neil McAllister Peugeot 206 1598cc 2 0
Chris Haw Peugeot 306 Maxi 1998cc 3 0
John Robertson Ford Escort 1998cc 3 0
Linda Brown Ford Fiesta ST 150 1998cc 3 0
Kenny Wood Bmw E30 1998cc 3 0
William Pollock Ford Escort Mk2 2300cc 4 0
John Forrest Ford Fiesta Rally 2 1600cc 5 0
Cammy Williamson Subaru Impreza 1994cc 5 0
Keith Richardson Ford Fiesta 1598cc 5 0



2024 DRIVER POINTS IN CLASS ORDER
Knockhill Kinloss Duns Crail Dunoon Mach Condor Mull Crail Kinloss
18-Feb 23-Mar 26-May 8-Jun 22-Jun 9-Jul 21-Sep 13-Oct 2-Nov 16-Nov

Drivers Car Class jnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Position

Andrew Blackwood Ford Fiesta 1400cc 1 17 17
Thomas Milne Mg 3 1400cc 1 14 14
James Wilson Mg Zr 1400cc 1 12 12
Connor Black Mazda 323 1298cc 1 11 11
Ruan Lowry MG MG3 1400cc 1 2 2
Kenny Watt LEYLAND MINI 1293cc 1 0
Steven Crockett Peugeot 205 1400cc 1 0
David McIntyre Citroen C2r2 max 1600cc 2 17 17
Alistair Brearley JNR Suzuki Swift Sport 1598cc 2 14 14
Michael Cruickshank Citroen C2 1580cc 2 12 12
Colin Hay Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 2 11 11
Colin Blake BMW MINI 1599cc 2 10 10
Stuart Waite Peugeot 206 1587cc 2 9 9
Kenny Moore Hillman Avenger 1599cc 2 8 8
Meghan O'Kane Ford Fiesta 1600cc 2 7 7
Steven Irwin Vauxhall Nova 1600cc 2 2 2
Neil McAllister Peugeot 206 1598cc 2 0
Ricky Wheeler Ford Escort RS 2000 1999cc 3 17 17
Simon Jennings Vauxhall Nova 1800cc 3 14 14
Steven Davies Renault Clio RS197 1997cc 3 2 2
Fletcher Falconer Ford Fiesta ST150 M-Sport 1998cc 3 2 2
Chris Haw Peugeot 306 Maxi 1998cc 3 0



John Robertson Ford Escort 1998cc 3 0
Linda Brown Ford Fiesta ST 150 1998cc 3 0
Kenny Wood Bmw E30 1998cc 3 0
Ben MacDowall BMW 130i 2996cc 4 15 15
William Pollock Ford Escort Mk2 2300cc 4 0
Hugh Brunton Skoda Rally 2 Evo 1600cc 5 17 17
Barry Groundwater Mitsubishi Evo 2000cc 5 14 14
Ross McFadzean Mitsubishi Evo 1998cc 5 12 12
Owen Paterson Subaru GC8 1998cc 5 11 11
John Forrest Ford Fiesta Rally 2 1600cc 5 0
Cammy Williamson Subaru Impreza 1994cc 5 0
Keith Richardson Ford Fiesta 1598cc 5 0



2024 CO-DRIVER POINTS IN OVERALL ORDER
Knockhill Kinloss Duns Crail Dunoon Mach Condor Mull Crail Kinloss
18-Feb 23-Mar 26-May 8-Jun 22-Jun 9-Jul 21-Sep 13-Oct 2-Nov 16-Nov

Drivers Car Class jnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Position

Darrell Clark Citroen C2 R2 MAX 1600cc 2 17 17
Mark Casey Ford Escort RS 1999cc 3 17 17
Terry Mallin Skoda Rally 2 Evo 1600cc 5 17 17
Richard Stewart Ford Fiesta 1400cc 1 16 16
Alison Horne BMW 130i 1998cc 4 16 16
Kenny Anderson Suzuki Swift 1598cc 2 14 14
Greg Bates Vauxhall Nova 1800cc 3 14 14
Ashleigh Will Mitsubishi Evo VI 2000cc 5 14 14
Rebecca Wilson Mg Zr 1400cc 1 13 13
Alice Paterson BMW Impreza 1600cc 4 13 13
Lisa Demirkoc Peugeot 206 1587cc 2 12 12
Cameron Dunn Mitsubishi Evo 1998cc 5 12 12
Fiona Moir Hillman Avenger 1599cc 2 11 11
John O'Kane Ford Fiesta 1600cc 2 10 10
Kirsten Irwin Vauxhall Nova 1600cc 2 2 2
Andrew Hancill Renault Clio rs 197 1986cc 3 2 2
Ian Murray Ford Fiesta ST150 1998cc 3 2 2
Eilidh Williamson Vauxhall Nova 1600cc 2 0
Stephen Lang Peugeot 206 1549cc 2 0
Violet Kydd Ford Escort 1998cc 3 0
John Marshall Ford Escort Mk2 2300cc 4 0
Jackie Richardson Ford Fiesta 1598cc 5 0



2024 CO-DRIVER POINTS IN CLASS ORDER
Knockhill Kinloss Duns Crail Dunoon Mach Condor Mull Crail Kinloss
18-Feb 23-Mar 26-May 8-Jun 22-Jun 9-Jul 21-Sep 13-Oct 2-Nov 16-Nov

Drivers Car Class jnr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Position

Richard Stewart Ford Fiesta 1400cc 1 16 16
Rebecca Wilson Mg Zr 1400cc 1 13 13
Darrell Clark Citroen C2 R2 MAX 1600cc 2 17 17
Kenny Anderson Suzuki Swift 1598cc 2 14 14
Lisa Demirkoc Peugeot 206 1587cc 2 12 12
Fiona Moir Hillman Avenger 1599cc 2 11 11
John O'Kane Ford Fiesta 1600cc 2 10 10
Kirsten Irwin Vauxhall Nova 1600cc 2 2 2
Eilidh Williamson Vauxhall Nova 1600cc 2 0
Stephen Lang Peugeot 206 1549cc 2 0
Mark Casey Ford Escort RS 1999cc 3 17 17
Greg Bates Vauxhall Nova 1800cc 3 14 14
Andrew Hancill Renault Clio rs 197 1986cc 3 2 2
Ian Murray Ford Fiesta ST150 1998cc 3 2 2
Violet Kydd Ford Escort 1998cc 3 0
Alison Horne BMW 130i 1998cc 4 16 16
Alice Paterson BMW Impreza 1600cc 4 13 13
John Marshall Ford Escort Mk2 2300cc 4 0
Terry Mallin Skoda Rally 2 Evo 1600cc 5 17 17
Ashleigh Will Mitsubishi Evo VI 2000cc 5 14 14
Cameron Dunn Mitsubishi Evo 1998cc 5 12 12
Jackie Richardson Ford Fiesta 1598cc 5 0


